OFERTA 22 PASAJERO 50% DE DESCUENTO
VALIDA HASTA EL 30 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2021

Salida desde Bergen

01.10.2021
03.10.2021
05.10.2021
06.10.2021
08.10.2021
09.10.2021
11.10.2021
12.10.2021
14.10.2021
16.10.2021
17.10.2021
19.10.2021
20.10.2021
22.10.2021
25.10.2021
27.10.2021
28.10.2021
30.10.2021
31.10.2021
02.11.2021
05.11.2021
07.11.2021
08.11.2021
10.11.2021
11.11.2021
13.11.2021
16.11.2021
18.11.2021
19.11.2021
21.11.2021
22.11.2021
27.11.2021

Octubre
Octubre
Octubre
Octubre
Octubre
Octubre
Octubre
Octubre
Octubre
Octubre
Octubre
Octubre
Octubre
Octubre
Octubre
Octubre
Octubre
Octubre
Octubre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Noviembre

Noviembre

VALIDO TARIFA BASIC Y SELECT

M/S Nordkapp
M/S Polarlys

M/S Richard With
M/S Nordnorge
M/S Kong Harald
M/S Vesterdlen
M/S Nordlys

M/S Nordkapp
M/S Polarlys

M/S Richard With
M/S Nordnorge
M/S Kong Harald
M/S Vesterdlen
M/S Nordlys

M/S Polarlys

M/S Richard With
M/S Nordnorge
M/S Kong Harald
M/S Vesterdlen
M/S Nordlys

M/S Polarlys

M/S Richard With
M/S Nordnorge
M/S Kong Harald
M/S Vesterdlen
M/S Nordlys

M/S Polarlys

M/S Richard With
M/S Nordnorge
M/S Kong Harald
M/S Vesterdlen
M/S Polarlys



OFERTA 22 PASAJERO 50% DE DESCUENTO
VALIDA HASTA EL 30 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2021

30.11.2021
02.12.2021
03.12.2021
06.12.2021
08.12.2021
10.12.2021
11.12.2021
13.12.2021
14.12.2021
16.12.2021
17.12.2021
19.12.2021
22.12.2021
24.12.2021
25.12.2021
27.12.2021
30.12.2021
01.01.2022
02.01.2022
04.01.2022
05.01.2022
07.01.2022
08.01.2022
10.01.2022
12.01.2022
15.01.2022
16.01.2022
19.01.2022
21.01.2022
23.01.2022
24.01.2022
26.01.2022
27.01.2022
30.01.2022

Noviembre
Diciembre
Diciembre
Diciembre
Diciembre
Diciembre
Diciembre
Diciembre
Diciembre
Diciembre
Diciembre
Diciembre
Diciembre
Diciembre
Diciembre
Diciembre
Diciembre
Enero
Enero
Enero
Enero
Enero
Enero
Enero
Enero
Enero
Enero
Enero
Enero
Enero
Enero
Enero
Enero

Enero

M/S Nordnorge
M/S Kong Harald
M/S Vesterdlen
M/S Nordkapp
M/S Polarlys

M/S Richard With
M/S Nordnorge
M/S Kong Harald
M/S Vesterdlen
M/S Nordlys

M/S Nordkapp
M/S Polarlys

M/S Nordnorge
M/S Kong Harald
M/S Vesterdlen
M/S Nordlys

M/S Polarlys

M/S Richard With
M/S Nordnorge
M/S Kong Harald
M/S Vesterdlen
M/S Nordlys

M/S Nordkapp
M/S Polarlys

M/S Richard With
M/S Kong Harald
M/S Vesterdlen
M/S Nordkapp
M/S Polarlys

M/S Richard With
M/S Nordnorge
M/S Kong Harald
M/S Vesterdlen
M/S Nordkapp



OFERTA 22 PASAJERO 50% DE DESCUENTO
VALIDA HASTA EL 30 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2021

01.02.2022 Febrero M/S Polarlys
03.02.2022 Febrero M/S Richard With
07.02.2022 Febrero M/S Vesterdlen
10.02.2022 Febrero M/S Nordkapp
14.02.2022 Febrero M/S Richard With
17.02.2022 Febrero M/S Kong Harald
25.02.2022 Febrero M/S Richard With
28.02.2022 Febrero M/S Kong Harald
06.03.2022 Marzo M/S Polarlys
08.03.2022 Marzo M/S Richard With
11.03.2022 Marzo M/S Kong Harald
12.03.2022 Marzo M/S Vesterdlen
15.03.2022 Marzo M/S Nordkapp
17.03.2022 Marzo M/S Polarlys
19.03.2022 Marzo M/S Richard With
22.03.2022 Marzo M/S Kong Harald
26.03.2022 Marzo M/S Nordkapp
28.03.2022 Marzo M/S Polarlys

30.03.2022 Marzo M/S Richard With



